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  16.5

  36.0

  33.5

  30.5

  17.5

  40.0

  21.5

  31.0

  56.0

  37.5

  35.0

  33.0

  36.5

  31.0

  21.5

  36.5

  29.0

  34.0

  50.5

  39.0

  33.5

  35.0

  21.5

  36.5
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  24.0

  14.5

  49.5
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   2.7
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   3.4
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   3.9
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  1.20

  1.09

  1.51

  1.19

  1.11

  1.19

  1.37

  1.17

  1.11

212
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Cow Name/Chain #
Days

in
Milk

Production

  18.6

   .60

   .61

   .54

   .83

   .41

   .55

   .63

   .94

  1.20

   .43

   .92

   .60

   .82

   .85

   .94

   .95

   .92

  1.09

  1.51

   .91

  1.19

  1.11

   .90

   .85

   .83

  1.19

   .92

   .75

  1.37

  1.17

  1.11

  2.8

  2.5

  2.8

   .60

   .61

   .54

   .41

   .55

   .43

   .60
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Days
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in Milk
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%
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>200M F P

Kg

B
r
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P/F

Ratio
Cows

148   31.3    3.8    3.2    .85

Low Lact
Peak

Decrease in
Milk BCA

Low P/F
Ratio

5
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   .76
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